
202011 CAVALIERS Sportsman Warehouse  Mini 1 
BS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081502

TSA091464

Winelands

Winelands

[1] Reuben LERM

Luke VERWEY 6-3, 6-1

3

4

TSA081282

TSA082118

Winelands

WP

Cornelius VISAGIE

Manie COETZEE 7-6, 6-4

5

6

TSA081093

TSA091043

Winelands

WP

[3] Rial DE WET

Dehan VAN DEVENTER 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA091335

TSA082344

Winelands

WP

Giacomo COPPINI

Mahdee HENDRICKS 6-0, 6-3

9

10

TSA091479

TSA082030

Winelands

WP

Siyanda MBHELE

Hanno BOUWER 6-1, 6-0

11

12

TSA081942

TSA111115

WP

Winelands

Conner MAREE

[4] Jack DICEY 6-2, 6-3

13

14

TSA081338

TSA101079

Winelands

Winelands

Roald COETZEE

Ethan  PIEBER 6-1, 6-2

15

16

TSA081651

TSA081153

Winelands

Winelands

Jan-Hendrik LATEGAN

[2] Neethling ZEEMAN 6-3, 6-2

Luke VERWEY

Cornelius VISAGIE

6-2, 7-5

Dehan VAN DEVENTER

Giacomo COPPINI

6-1, 6-0

Hanno BOUWER

Conner MAREE

6-0, 6-0

Ethan  PIEBER

[2] Neethling ZEEMAN

6-4, 6-3

Luke VERWEY

Dehan VAN DEVENTER

Walkover

Hanno BOUWER

[2] Neethling ZEEMAN

Walkover

Dehan VAN DEVENTER

Hanno BOUWER

6-2, 6-1

Dehan VAN DEVENTER

B1

BYE

BYE

Position 3-4

 

Cornelius VISAGIE

Giacomo COPPINI Walkover

Conner MAREE

Ethan  PIEBER 6-0, 6-3

Giacomo COPPINI

Conner MAREE

0-6, 6-3, 10-5

Position 5-8

Giacomo COPPINI

D1

BYE

Ethan  PIEBER

Position 7-8

Ethan  PIEBER

[1] Reuben LERM

Manie COETZEE 6-1, 6-2

[3] Rial DE WET

Mahdee HENDRICKS 6-0, 6-1

Siyanda MBHELE

[4] Jack DICEY 6-1, 6-2

Roald COETZEE

Jan-Hendrik LATEGAN 6-1, 7-5

[1] Reuben LERM

[3] Rial DE WET

6-2, 6-1

[4] Jack DICEY

Roald COETZEE

Walkover

[1] Reuben LERM

Roald COETZEE

6-1, 6-1

Position 9-16

[1] Reuben LERM



F1

[3] Rial DE WET

BYE

Position 11-12

[3] Rial DE WET

Manie COETZEE

Mahdee HENDRICKS 6-0, 6-1

Siyanda MBHELE

Jan-Hendrik LATEGAN 6-1, 6-3

Manie COETZEE

Jan-Hendrik LATEGAN

Walkover

Position 13-16

Jan-Hendrik LATEGAN

Mahdee HENDRICKS

Siyanda MBHELE 6-0, 6-1

Position 15-16

Siyanda MBHELE
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